RIXOS TERSANE

VENUES

TERSANE BALLROOM

TERSANE BALLROOM - 1

TERSANE BALLROOM - 2

TERSANE BALLROOM - 3

TERSANE BALLROOM - 2&3

TERSANE BALLROOM - 28324

TERSANE BALLROOM LOWER FOYER

TERSANE BALLROOM UPPER FOYER

TERSANE BALLROOM TERRACE

18 | RIXOS TERSANE ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL BALLROOM

m

2.027

850

450

450

900

1.115

950

490

THEATRE

2.016

720

288

288

740

1.000

CLASSROOM
)

o3 o8
o8 Bod
1.008
360
144

144
370

500

BOARDROOM

-

U-SHAPE

Lk

seseecey)

210
132

96

96
120

144

BANQUET

8]
Q{}i}ﬁﬁ

1.560
576

240

240
672

840

600

COCKTAIL
RECEPTION
CABARET
(O e. ==
T T
(036 T
T T
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 750
0 150
0 1500



TERSANE ISTANBUL EVENT HALL

VENUES

TERSANE EVENT HALL

MAIN SECTION A

LEFT SECTION B

RIGHT SECTION C

RIGHT SECTION D

19 | RIXOS TERSANE ISTANBUL

m

1.482

870

288

171

THEATRE

1.330

860

250

110

110

CLASSROOM

==}
bood Eod
bood bod

552

360

926

48

48

BOARDROOM

—

704

448

128

64

64

U-SHAPE

L

feesecesy)

214

68

80

38

38

BANQUET
i}gﬁzﬁ
820
520
140

80

80

COCKTAIL
RECEPTION
CABARET
(OO, ==
T T
L T
T T
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0



MEETING ROOMS

COCKTAIL
BANQUET RECEPTION
THEATRE CLASSROOM BOARDROOM U-SHAPE CABARET
VENUES —— ) fele] =
2
) e B= = c - | Qo0 Sy IrT
600 6o &3 &od e fole) T T
GALATA MEETING ROOM 105 80 40 28 36 60 48 80
FENER MEETING ROOM 55 36 18 18 20 30 24 45
BALAT MEETING ROOM 55 36 18 18 20 30 24 45
HASKOY MEETING ROOM 55 36 18 18 20 30 24 45
ZEYREK MEETING ROOM 55 36 18 18 20 30 24 45
CiBALi MEETING ROOM 25 o 0 12 0 0 0 0
HALIC CONFERENCE ROOM 33.49 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

20 | RIXOS TERSANE ISTANBUL



