

RIXOS TERSANE ISTANBUL BALLROOM

VENUES	m ²	THEATRE 	CLASSROOM 	BOARDROOM 	U-SHAPE 	BANQUET 	CABARET 	COCKTAIL RECEPTION 
TERSANE BALLROOM	2.027	2.016	1.008	0	210	1.560	0	0
TERSANE BALLROOM - 1	850	720	360	0	132	576	0	0
TERSANE BALLROOM - 2	450	288	144	0	96	240	0	0
TERSANE BALLROOM - 3	450	288	144	0	96	240	0	0
TERSANE BALLROOM - 2&3	900	740	370	0	120	672	0	0
TERSANE BALLROOM - 2&3&4	1.115	1.000	500	0	144	840	0	0
TERSANE BALLROOM LOWER FOYER	950	0	0	0	0	0	0	750
TERSANE BALLROOM UPPER FOYER	490	0	0	0	0	0	0	150
TERSANE BALLROOM TERRACE		0	0	0	0	600	0	1500



TERSANE ISTANBUL EVENT HALL

VENUES	m ²	THEATRE 	CLASSROOM 	BOARDROOM 	U-SHAPE 	BANQUET 	CABARET 	COCKTAIL RECEPTION 
TERSANE EVENT HALL	1.482	1.330	552	704	214	820	0	0
MAIN SECTION A	870	860	360	448	68	520	0	0
LEFT SECTION B	288	250	96	128	80	140	0	0
RIGHT SECTION C	153	110	48	64	38	80	0	0
RIGHT SECTION D	171	110	48	64	38	80	0	0



MEETING ROOMS

VENUES	m ²	THEATRE 	CLASSROOM 	BOARDROOM 	U-SHAPE 	BANQUET 	CABARET 	COCKTAIL RECEPTION 
GALATA MEETING ROOM	105	80	40	28	36	60	48	80
FENER MEETING ROOM	55	36	18	18	20	30	24	45
BALAT MEETING ROOM	55	36	18	18	20	30	24	45
HASKÖY MEETING ROOM	55	36	18	18	20	30	24	45
ZEYREK MEETING ROOM	55	36	18	18	20	30	24	45
CİBALI MEETING ROOM	25	0	0	12	0	0	0	0
HALIÇ CONFERENCE ROOM	33.49	0	0	10	0	0	0	0

